Labour Relations Authority

Male’,
Republic of Maldives

Remunerations of Labour Relations Authority’s Emplovees

]

> = S (@) %)

z 5 Sy Sy S g = % 8

35 =z 5= z Z 2= mZ <z

= 2< < =< S < z < =4 Z

# DESIGNATION 3 >z =z £ 3 =z Sz 5=

1 o Q i o Q £9 T a3

Z &3 z 3 £ 3 S 3 = =3

<< << << B < <<

m = a = 8 <<
1 | Director General 14,690.00 2,000.00 5,141.50 1,500.00 - 500.00 23,831.50
2 | Director 8,835.00 2,000.00 3,092.25 1,100.00 - 350.00 15,377.25
3 | Director 8,835.00 2,000.00 3,092.25 1,100.00 - 350.00 15,377.25
4 | Legal Officer 10,020.00 5,640.00 3,507.00 - - 350.00 19,517.00
5 | Assistant Director 7,035.00 2,000.00 2,462.25 900.00 - 250.00 12,647.25
6 | Assistant Director 7,035.00 2,000.00 2,462.25 900.00 - 250.00 12,647.25
7 | Assistant Director 7,035.00 2,000.00 2,462.25 900.00 - 250.00 12,647.25
8 | Assistant Director 7,035.00 2,000.00 2,462.25 900.00 - 250.00 12,647.25
9 | Investigations Officer 6,295.00 2,000.00 2,203.25 - 1,762.60 B 12,260.85
10 | Programme Officer 6,295.00 2,000.00 2,203.25 900.00 - . 11,398.25
11 | Accounts Officer 6,295.00 2,000.00 2,203.25 - 1,762.60 . 12,260.85
12 | Inspections Officer 6,295.00 2,000.00 2,203.25 - 1,762.60 . 12,260.85
13 | Inspections Officer 6,295.00 2,000.00 2,203.25 - 1,762.60 . 12,260.85
14 | Labour Relations Officer 6,295.00 2,000.00 2,203.25 900.00 - ) 11,398.25
15 | Senior Administrative Officer 5,610.00 2,000.00 1,963.50 700.00 - . 10,273.50
16 | Senior Administrative Officer 5,610.00 2,000.00 1,963.50 700.00 - ) 10,273.50
17 | Data Processing Officer 5,610.00 2,000.00 1,963.50 700.00 - . 10,273.50
18 | Human Resource Officer 5,610.00 2,000.00 1,963.50 700.00 - B 10,273.50

Ma. Kan’dubalaage, Buruzumagu, Male’ Rep. of Maldives | Phone: 3328282, 33284545 | Email: info@Ira.gov.mv



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Assistant Labour Relations Officer
Assistant Inspections Officer
Assistant Inspections Officer
Assistant Inspections Officer
Assistant Inspections Officer
Assistant Inspections Officer
Assistant Inspections Officer
Assistant Inspections Officer
Assistant Inspections Officer
Assistant Inspections Officer
Assistant Inspections Officer
Assistant Inspections Officer
Assistant Investigations Officer
Assistant Investigations Officer
Assistant Investigations Officer
Assistant Investigations Officer
Administrative Officer

Assistant Labour Relations Officer

Masakkathu

5,020.00

5,020.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

4,465.00

3,100.00

-2-

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

1,757.00

1,757.00

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,562.75

1,085.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

1,200.00

8,977.00

8,977.00

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

8,227.75

6,385.00

Ma. Kan’dubalaage, Buruzumagu, Male’ Rep. of Maldives | Phone: 3328282, 33284545 | Email: info@Ira.gov.mv



