

## **Labour Relations Authority**

Male', Republic of Maldives

## Remunerations of Labour Relations Authority's Employees

#	DESIGNATION	BASIC SALARY	SERVICE ALLOWANCE	NON-PRACTICE ALLOWANCE	SUPPORTING CO ALLOWANCE	TECHNICAL CO ALLOWANCE	PHONE ALLOWANCE	TOTAL SALARY & ALLOWANCES
1	Director General	14,690.00	2,000.00	5,141.50	1,500.00	-	500.00	23,831.50
2	Director	8,835.00	2,000.00	3,092.25	1,100.00	-	350.00	15,377.25
3	Director	8,835.00	2,000.00	3,092.25	1,100.00	-	350.00	15,377.25
4	Legal Officer	10,020.00	5,640.00	3,507.00	-	-	350.00	19,517.00
5	Assistant Director	7,035.00	2,000.00	2,462.25	900.00	-	250.00	12,647.25
6	Assistant Director	7,035.00	2,000.00	2,462.25	900.00	-	250.00	12,647.25
7	Assistant Director	7,035.00	2,000.00	2,462.25	900.00	-	250.00	12,647.25
8	Assistant Director	7,035.00	2,000.00	2,462.25	900.00		250.00	12,647.25
9	Investigations Officer	6,295.00	2,000.00	2,203.25	-	1,762.60	-	12,260.85
10	Programme Officer	6,295.00	2,000.00	2,203.25	900.00	-	-	11,398.25
11	Accounts Officer	6,295.00	2,000.00	2,203.25	-	1,762.60		12,260.85
12	Inspections Officer	6,295.00	2,000.00	2,203.25	-	1,762.60	-	12,260.85
13	Inspections Officer	6,295.00	2,000.00	2,203.25	-	1,762.60	-	12,260.85
14	Labour Relations Officer	6,295.00	2,000.00	2,203.25	900.00	-	-	11,398.25
15	Senior Administrative Officer	5,610.00	2,000.00	1,963.50	700.00	-	-	10,273.50
16	Senior Administrative Officer	5,610.00	2,000.00	1,963.50	700.00	-	-	10,273.50
17	Data Processing Officer	5,610.00	2,000.00	1,963.50	700.00	-	-	10,273.50
18	Human Resource Officer	5,610.00	2,000.00	1,963.50	700.00	-	-	10,273.50

19	Assistant Labour Relations Officer	5,020.00	1,500.00	1,757.00	700.00	-	-	8,977.00
20	Assistant Inspections Officer	5,020.00	1,500.00	1,757.00	700.00	-	-	8,977.00
21	Assistant Inspections Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
22	Assistant Inspections Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
23	Assistant Inspections Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
24	Assistant Inspections Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
25	Assistant Inspections Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
26	Assistant Inspections Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
27	Assistant Inspections Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
28	Assistant Inspections Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
29	Assistant Inspections Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
30	Assistant Inspections Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
31	Assistant Investigations Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
32	Assistant Investigations Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
33	Assistant Investigations Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
34	Assistant Investigations Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
35	Administrative Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
36	Assistant Labour Relations Officer	4,465.00	1,500.00	1,562.75	700.00	-	-	8,227.75
37	Masakkathu	3,100.00	1,000.00	1,085.00	1,200.00	-	-	6,385.00

